



Contract Name	FEX JCC Asia Crude (Argus) – Futures and Options

Full details of each contract are documented in the FGL Operating Rules and the associated Product Determinations published by FEX Global. FEX Global Pty Ltd reserves the right to change information within this document without notice. No warranty of accuracy is given with regard to the information contained within this document. To the extent permitted by law no liability will be accepted by FEX Global Pty Ltd and its related entities for any direct or indirect loss or damages arising from any inaccuracies within or omissions from this document.

Argus JCC is a trade mark and is used under licence from Argus Media Limited. All copyrights and database rights in the Argus JCC index belong exclusively to Argus Media Limited and are used herein under licence. FEX Global is solely responsible for the operation of markets in FEX JCC Asia Crude Futures and FEX JCC Asia Crude Options. Argus takes no position on the purchase or sale of such Products and exclude all liability in relation hereto.